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YORK §§§ LANES
The new York Lanes is situated on the York University 

campus next to the new Student Centre.
SERVICES 
BANK OF MONTREAL 
KINKO'S COPIES 
KLIKS BEAUTY CENTRE 
PANDA CLEANERS AND MORE 
SENATE TRAVEL CUTS 
UNICOLL CREDIT UNION 
YORK LANES DENTAL OFFICE 
YORK LANES MEDICAL CENTRE
MONDAY - THURSDAY 9:00AM TO 7:00PM

9:00AM TO 5:00PM 
9:00AM TO 3:00PM

665-4775
736-5651
661-3150
736-5960
661-0661
736-5052
736-5525
661-7015

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

FOOD/RESTAURANTS 
BLUEBERRY HILL 
COMPANY'S COMING 
FALAFEL HUT VILLAGE 
SAKURA JAPANESE RESTAURANT

736-5594 
650-0191 
OPENING SOON 
650-9896 
736-5952TASTES

MONDAY - SATURDAY 
SUNDAY

11:30AM TIL MIDNIGHT 
11:30AM TIL 10:00PM

RETAIL
AIDIA OPENING SOON

736-5446
736-5253
736-5949
736-5524
736-5550
650-0691
661-0503
665-4646
736-5272 V
736-5024

BENETTON
BERRIES AND BLOOMS 
CAMPUS BILLIARDS 
CAMPUS SPORTS 
DR.LABIB OF CANADA 
FUZZION
THE GENERAL STORE 
TWIST N' SHOUT 
VANGUARD DRUG MART 
YORK UNIVERSITY BOOKSTORE
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MONDAY - THURSDAY 10:OOAM TO 7:OOPM

10:OOAM TO 5:00PM 
10:OOAM TO 3:00PM

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SOME HOURS MAY VARY ACCORDING TO SPECIFIC MERCHANTS
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