



The new York Lanes is situated on the York University campus next to the new Student Centre.

SERVICES

BANK OF MONTREAL	665-4775
KINKO'S COPIES	736-5651
KLIKS BEAUTY CENTRE	661-3150
PANDA CLEANERS AND MORE	736-5960
SENATE TRAVEL CUTS	661-0661
UNICOLL CREDIT UNION	736-5052
YORK LANES DENTAL OFFICE	736-5525
YORK LANES MEDICAL CENTRE	661-7015

 MONDAY - THURSDAY
 9:00AM TO 7:00PM

 FRIDAY
 9:00AM TO 5:00PM

 SATURDAY
 9:00AM TO 3:00PM

FOOD/RESTAURANTS

BLUEBERRY HILL
COMPANY'S COMING
FALAFEL HUT VILLAGE
SAKURA JAPANESE RESTAURANT
TASTES
736-5594
650-0191
0PENING SOON
650-9896
736-5952

MONDAY - SATURDAY 11:30AM TIL MIDNIGHT SUNDAY 11:30AM TIL 10:00PM

RETAIL

KLIAIL	
AIDIA	OPENING SOON
BENETTON	736-5446
BERRIES AND BLOOMS	736-5253
CAMPUS BILLIARDS	736-5949
CAMPUS SPORTS	736-5524
DR.LABIB OF CANADA	736-5550
FUZZION	650-0691
THE GENERAL STORE	661-0503
TWIST N' SHOUT	665-4646
VANGUARD DRUG MART	736-5272
YORK UNIVERSITY BOOKSTORE	736-5024
MONDAY - THURSDAY 10:00AM TO 7:00PM	7

 MONDAY - THURSDAY
 10:00AM TO 7:00PM

 FRIDAY
 10:00AM TO 5:00PM

 SATURDAY
 10:00AM TO 3:00PM

SOME HOURS MAY VARY ACCORDING TO SPECIFIC MERCHANTS

